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% - FE

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B
75.9 1 1 66. 4 92 5 61.3 352 10 56.3 972 13 51.3 1881 17 46.3 3000
75. 4 2 1 66.3 97 2 61.2 362 14 56.2 985 17 51.2 1898 16 46. 2 3026
75 .1 3 1 66. 2 99 2 61.1 376 6 56. 1 1002 21 51.1 1914 14 46. 1 3053
75.0 4 1 66. 1 101 5 61.0 382 7 56.0 1023 17 51.0 1928 20 46. 0 3087
74.17 5 1 66.0 106 1 60.9 389 8 55.9 1040 16 50.9 19438 18 45.9 3115
74.0 6 1 65.9 107 4 60.8 397 7 55.8 1056 22 50.8 1966 18 45. 8 3137
73.8 7 1 65.8 111 5 60.7 404 4 55.7 1078 1 50.7 1984 12 45.7 31568
73.0 8 1 65. 6 116 2 60.6 408 10 55. 6 1085 19 50.6 1996 25 45. 6 3183
72.17 9 1 65.5 118 7 60.5 418 7 55.5 1104 18 50.5 2021 22 45.5 3206
12.6 10 1 65. 4 125 7 60. 4 425 11 55. 4 1122 18 50. 4 2043 19 45. 4 3230
72.5 11 1 65.3 132 8 60.3 436 8 55.3 1140 21 50.3 2062 21 45.3 3258
12.2 12 1 65.2 140 8 60.2 444 7 55.2 1161 18 50.2 2083 22 45.2 3282
72.1 13 1 65.1 148 8 60.1 451 15 55. 1 1179 18 50.1 2106 28 45 .1 3310
72.0 14 1 65.0 156 6 60.0 466 9 55.0 1197 16 50.0 2133 17 45.0 3344
71.5 15 1 64.9 162 3 59.9 475 17 54.9 1213 20 49.9 2150 18 44.9 3365
71.4 16 3 64.8 165 2 59.8 492 18 54.8 1233 21 49.8 2168 17 44.8 3395
71.3 19 2 64.7 167 1 59.7 510 12 54.7 1254 16 49.7 2185 15 44.7 3417
71.0 21 1 64.6 168 2 59.6 522 10 54.6 1270 20 49.6 2200 21 44.6 3447
70.9 22 1 64.5 170 6 59.5 532 15 54.5 1290 19 49.5 2221 28 44.5 3468
70.7 23 1 64.4 176 5 59. 4 547 7 54.4 1309 11 49 .4 2249 21 44 .4 3489
70.4 24 1 64.3 181 2 59.3 554 9 54.3 1320 26 49.3 2270 26 44.3 3516
70.2 25 4 64.2 183 3 59.2 563 8 54.2 1346 18 49.2 2296 24 44.2 3543
70.1 29 2 64.1 186 5 59.1 571 14 54.1 1364 217 49 .1 2320 22 44 .1 3568
69.9 31 2 64.0 191 2 59.0 585 19 54.0 1391 12 49.0 2342 22 44.0 3595
69.6 33 3 63.9 193 7 58.9 604 21 53.9 1403 17 48.9 2364 26 43.9 3620
69.5 36 3 63.8 200 1 58.8 625 15 53.8 1420 217 48.8 2390 30 43 .8 3652
69.4 39 1 63.7 201 6 58.7 640 11 53.7 1447 17 48.7 2420 21 43.7 3683
69.3 40 2 63.6 207 3 58.6 651 21 53.6 1464 17 48.6 2441 23 43. 6 3708
69.2 42 1 63.5 210 1 58.5 672 12 53.5 1481 20 48.5 2464 20 43.5 3729
69.0 43 2 63. 4 211 2 58. 4 684 12 53. 4 1501 22 48 4 2484 25 43 . 4 375656
68.9 45 4 63.3 213 7 58.3 696 14 53.3 1623 17 48.3 2509 28 43.3 37756
68.8 49 2 63.2 220 7 58.2 710 14 53.2 1540 13 48.2 2537 18 43.2 3798
68.6 51 1 63.1 2217 6 58.1 124 21 53 .1 1663 20 48 .1 255656 22 43 .1 3818
68.5 52 3 63.0 233 5 58.0 745 12 53.0 1573 17 48.0 2577 28 43.0 3833
68.2 55 1 62.9 238 7 57.9 157 14 52.9 15690 14 47.9 2605 33 42.9 3852
68 .1 56 1 62.8 245 3 57.8 771 10 52.8 1604 28 47.8 2638 20 42.8 3878
68.0 57 1 62.7 248 6 57.17 781 15 52.17 1632 17 47.7 2658 27 42.7 3895
67.9 58 2 62. 6 254 7 57.6 796 12 52.6 1649 17 47.6 2685 27 42.6 3929
67.8 60 5 62.5 261 7 57.5 808 19 52.5 1666 13 47.5 2712 20 42.5 3950
67.5 65 3 62. 4 268 10 57. 4 8217 10 52. 4 1679 21 47. 4 2732 26 42. 4 3972
67. 4 68 3 62.3 278 7 57.3 837 17 52.3 1700 19 47.3 2758 24 42.3 3999
67.3 71 2 62.2 285 4 57.2 854 7 52.2 1719 16 47.2 2782 17 42.2 4024
67.2 73 2 62.1 289 7 57.1 861 13 52.1 1735 18 47 .1 2799 30 42.1 4045
67.1 75 2 62.0 296 4 57.0 874 9 52.0 1753 19 47.0 2829 30 42.0 4065
67.0 117 1 61.9 300 10 56.9 883 18 51.9 1772 20 46.9 2859 20 41.9 4091
66.9 78 3 61.8 310 5 56. 8 901 17 51.8 1792 13 46.8 2879 21 41.8 4113
66.8 81 1 61.7 315 10 56.7 918 13 51.7 1805 15 46.7 2900 217 41.7 4146
66.7 82 4 61.6 325 11 56. 6 931 18 51.6 1820 18 46.6 29217 26 41.6 4160
66. 6 86 4 61.5 336 9 56.5 949 6 51.5 1838 19 46.5 2953 21 41.5 4189
66.5 90 2 61.4 345 7 56. 4 955 17 51.4 18567 24 46. 4 2974 26 41.4 4215




% - FE

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% mEME
41.3 4237 20 36.3 5164 15 31.3 4
41.2 4257 17 36.2 5179 12 31.2 1
41.1 4274 19 36. 1 5191 13 30.9 3
41.0 4293 22 36.0 5204 11 30.8 3
40.9 4315 28 35.9 52156 14 30.7 4
40. 8 4343 26 35. 8 5229 16 30.6 4
40.7 4369 24 35.7 5245 14 30.5 3
40. 6 4393 22 35. 6 5259 9 30. 4 4
40.5 4415 21 35.56 5268 9 30.3 1
40. 4 4436 21 35. 4 52717 15 30.2 1
40.3 4457 28 356.3 5292 9 30.1 3
40. 2 4485 26 35.2 5301 11 29.9 5
40. 1 4511 20 35. 1 5312 14 29.8 2
40.0 4531 24 35.0 5326 10 29.17 4
39.9 4555 22 34.9 5336 9 29.6 1
39.8 4577 12 34.8 5345 13 29. 4 1
39.7 4589 18 34.7 53568 5 29.3 1
39.6 4607 12 34.6 5363 12 29.2 1
39.56 4619 13 34.5 5375 9 29 .1 1
39. 4 4632 14 34.4 5384 9 28.9 1
39.3 4646 17 34.3 5393 10 28.8 1
39.2 4663 17 34.2 5403 12 28.17 2
39.1 4680 33 34.1 5415 5 28.2 1
39.0 4713 24 34.0 5420 5 27.6 1
38.9 4737 23 33.9 5425 11 27. 4 1
38.8 4760 20 33.8 5436 9 24.17 1
38.7 4780 10 33.7 5445 7 24 .1 1
38.6 4790 15 33.6 5452 10 23.17 1
38.56 4805 18 33.56 5462 6
38. 4 4823 15 33. 4 5468 9
38.3 4838 18 33.3 5477 8
38.2 4856 15 33.2 5485 4
38. 1 4871 15 33.1 5489 7
38.0 4886 17 33.0 5496 5
37.9 4903 20 32.9 5501 9
37.8 4923 11 32.8 5510 7
37.17 4934 22 32.7 5517 6
37.6 4956 15 32.6 55623 5
37.56 4971 20 32.56 65628 8
37. 4 4991 13 32. 4 55636 4
37.3 5004 17 32.3 5540 7
37.2 5021 13 32.2 5547 2
37.1 5034 17 32.1 5549 3
37.0 5051 15 32.0 556562 4
36.9 5066 19 31.9 556566 3
36.8 5085 18 31.8 55569 5
36.7 5103 17 31.7 5564 3
36. 6 5120 18 31.6 5567 3
36.5 5138 12 31.5 5570 4
36. 4 5150 14 31.4 5574 6




